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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Smith2022
NBG

9.500 9.625 9.8259.425 38.375
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Hope Jones2474
LemPossible

8.850 9.525 9.4509.450 37.275
4 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Maura Leitz2020
NBG

8.700 9.875 9.1009.375 37.050
6T 1 6 7 3 

3 

Reagan Ramsey1270
Excalibur

8.600 9.150 9.3259.450 36.525
8 7 1T 3 4 

4 

Sydney Bourne2345
GymQuest

8.750 8.900 9.2009.450 36.300
5 11 1T 5 5 

5 

Margaret Adolphe1243
Excalibur

8.900 9.700 8.8008.850 36.250
3 2 9 10 6 

6 

Victoria Salas2548
Crystal Coast

8.250 9.400 9.0509.400 36.100
11 5 5 8 7 

7 

Kaylee White2476
LemPossible

9.300 9.050 9.3008.300 35.950
2 9 11 4 8 

8 

Emily Guardiola1268
Excalibur

8.550 9.350 9.1758.325 35.400
9 6 10 6 9T

9T

Kyla West1696
World Class

8.700 8.950 8.5509.200 35.400
6T 10 8 12 9T

9T

Camryn Skiba2506
Crystal Coast

8.350 8.800 8.8509.250 35.250
10 12 7 9 11 

11 

Brooklyn Beverly1244
Excalibur

8.150 9.075 8.7008.150 34.075
12 8 12 11 12 

12 
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